Poiadnik na byty 2023

Datum podani zadosti:

27.2.2007

14.12.2016

17.10.2018

22.10.2018

30.6.2021

13.12.2021

23.5.2022

15.6.2022

5.8.2022

4.10.2022

10.1.2023

25.1.2023

20.3.2023

22.3.2023

3.7.2023

11.7.2023

Zadatel/ka:
Koubova
Janovska
Drugdova

Cerna
Cicakova
Strosova

Hajkova
Mezerova
Nebesky

Janouchova

Neugebauer

Kratka

Fousek
Berger
Auer

Durcova

Pozadovana velikost bytu

2+11+1

2+1

4+1 3+1 2+1

2+1 3+1 4+1

2+1

4+1 3+1

4+1

3+14+1

1+1 2+1 3+1

2+11+1

1+1 2+1

1+1 1+2

0+1

4+1 3+1

3+1

1+1

obnoveni zadosti

26.10.2022

7.11.2022

28.11.2022

28.11.2022

2.11.2022

26.9.2022

16.11.2022

22.11.2022

22.11.2022

14.12.2022



